SLIM MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION BOX
VMBSM series
SLIM MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION BOX VMBSM SERIES
Upper side of the box Bottom side of the box
FEATURES
box for distribution of 'fresh air to habitable rooms or for extraction
of exhausted air from humid rooms.
The boxes have a main connection of any diameter to be

Fan unit side
connection
diameter.
N. SERIAL
distribution
collars
Ext. diameter.
semi-rigid tube on
the distribution
Type of
distribution
collar
Max flow
rate of the
box (m3/h)
VMBSM161275 1 Ø160 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY 400
VMBSM161290 1 Ø160 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY 450
VMBSM181275 1 Ø180 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY 400
VMBSM181290 1 Ø180 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY 450
VMBSM201275 1 Ø200 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY 400
VMBSM201290 1 Ø200 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY 450
Air flow rate (m3/h)
DIMENSIONS
Box dimensional drawing with princ attack. Ø160
(The GREY collars in the drawing are diam. Ø75)